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U-19 Championship
2022/23 26th round, Match #204

Friday, 14.05.2023, 11:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Ketsuk Andrii
19 Tsybyk Valentyn
40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
44 Kalinets Erik
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro (C)
82 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
20 Holub Danylo
7 Durdas Andrii
9 Maksymets Maksym

Substitutes
31 Sava
35 Postemskyi Oleksandr
66 Kahanets Yurii
25 Savrii Anatolii
13 Popovych Nazar
97 Shtefaniuk Vitalii
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
32 Vovkunovych Ivan
6 Skrypnik Oleksii

Coach
Mizin Serhii

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
7 Svystun Kristian (C)
4 Avramenko Oleksii
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
16 Yershov Illia
6 Rasko Mykhailo
8 Khan Danylo
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
22 Zhdanov Denys
10 Badenko Illia

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
24 Tsymbal Maksym
3 Harazha Danylo
26 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

11 Rustamov Parviz
9 Sholupets Maksym

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #204
Friday, 14.05.2023, 11:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
17' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

21' 16 Yershov Illia

40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo 21'

30' 10 Badenko Illia

42' 7 Svystun Kristian

20 Holub Danylo 43'

55 Dyianchuk Dmytro 45+1'

8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
66 Kahanets Yurii 46'

82 Kondratiuk Vladyslav 48'

62' 16 Yershov Illia
9 Sholupets Maksym

62' 6 Rasko Mykhailo
11 Rustamov Parviz

20 Holub Danylo
6 Skrypnik Oleksii 64'

7 Durdas Andrii
25 Savrii Anatolii 64'

9 Maksymets Maksym
13 Popovych Nazar 75'

75' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

25 Savrii Anatolii 76'

82 Kondratiuk Vladyslav 86'

90' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

82 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
69 Tsyhak Vasyl 90+1'
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